 1
Incremental encoder-ISE58G series
Clamp flange, Servo flange
                                            ■ Industrial standard housing Ø 58mm
                                       ■ Up to 5000 PPR
                                       ■ 10…30V with short circuit-proof
                                         push-pull output
                                       ■ 10V…30V with RS422 interface

Incremental encoder-ISE58G series
Clamp flange, Servo flange
Type code :
  I   S  E  58 G  /  [ A ] . [ B ] . [ C ] . [ D ] . [ E ] . [ F ] . [ G ]
  ISE58G – incremental shaft encoder housing ø58 mm
  A :  10 – shaft 10x20mm clampling flange
       06- shaft 6x10mm servo flange
  B:   C0 -F12 connector
       C1 –F12L connector
       K1 – Cable 1m
  C:   A – axial
       R – radial
  D:   3 – A+B+O
       6 – A+B+O and A/+B/+O/
  E:   A – 10-30VDC Push pull
       B – 5V RS422
       C – 10-30VDC RS422
  F:   G – general version
  G:   Pulse – 100, 360, 500, 1000, 1024, 2048, 2500, 3600, 4096, 5000